The Greater Boston

BANKNVA.

Feeding Eastern Massachusetts

Member Agency

My Brother's Keeper Food Pantry
Interfaith Social Services, Inc.

Hanson Food Pantry Inc.

TLCMS/Mount Calvary Community Supper
Centre Street Food Pantry
ABCD/Jamaica Plain Pantry

Freedom Hill Community Church Pantry
United Parish Food Pantry

St Bonaventure Parish-Fund for the Needy
Canton Area Helpline,Inc.

ABCD/Allston Brighton

Natick Service Council Food Pantry
Haley House Soup Kitchen

Soup Kitchen In Provincetown, Inc.
HOPE worldwide LTD

Townsend Ecumenical Outreach
NTBC/Reaching Out

Arlington Food Pantry

A Place to Turn

Dedham Food Pantry

Yarmouth Food Pantry

The Open Door Food Pantry

www.gbfb.org

Shipping City

South Easton
Quincy
Hanson
Acton
Newton
Jamaica Plain
Malden
Saugus
Manomet
Canton
Brighton
Natick
Boston
Provincetown
Framingham
Townsend
Taunton
Arlington
Natick
Dedham

S. Yarmouth

Gloucester
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Amount Funded

200.00

400.00

540.00
1,000.00
1,075.00
1,075.00
1,150.00
1,200.00
1,250.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,800.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,550.00
4,000.00

4,000.00



The Open Door Food Pantry
FBMS-MainSpring House

VVW/ N.E. Center for Homeless Veterans
Weymouth Council for the Hungry
PECUSA/ Winthrop Community Food Pantry
Our Daily Bread

Our Neighbors' Table/Meals

Salvation Army/Plymouth Pantry

Greater Boston Nazarene Compassion. Ctr.
Franklin Food Pantry

Wellspring Multi-Service Pantry

Cl/Haven From Hunger Meals

Gloucester
Brockton
Boston
Rockland
Winthrop
Taunton
Amesbury
Plymouth
Mattapan
Franklin
Hull

Peabody
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4,000.00
4,000.00
4,145.00
4,215.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
7,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00



